Electromagnetic Flow Meter Components         Areas of Application
1) Water & Waste Water
Management
2) Submerged in water or Buried
in Ground
3) Chemical Petrochemical AND
Process industries
4) Fertilizer industries

*Under refernce condition
** for cable length higher than 300m, Consult to HO.
Ordering Code
Notes :
1) Flameproof version available foe sensor sizes up to 400mm
2) ** Other material /  options on request, please refer to HO
3) *** Other line sizes available on request , Please refer to Ho
4) ****Built in earthring electrode is available for sensor sizes 40mm and above. Up to 32
mm, earthing ring are compulsory.
5) ***** In corrosive application if selected hastealloy C, Titanium & Tantalum sensing
electrode, Then earthring electrode / earthing ring should be of same material.
6) ****** In case of non- metallic pipeline earthing ring are compulsory.
1 :  6Kg/cm2
2 :  10Kg/cm2
3 : 16Kg/cm2
9 : Others**
Pressure Rating (Kg/cm2)
Accuracy Class &
Display
E1 : ±0.3% of measured
flow, 2 line LCD
E2 : ±0.3% of measured
flow, 2 line LCD
151 MFM E
Power Supply
1 : 24VDC
4 : Universal Power Supply 85 to
265VAC @ 45 to 65Hz
Communication Interface
0 : Not Applicable
1 : RS232 (MODBUS RTU)
2 : RS485 (MODBUS RTU)
3 : HRAT
Output
2 : 4-20mA
0015 : 15mm (1/2”)
0025 : 25mm (1”)
0032 : 32mm (1 ¼”)
0040 : 40mm (1 ½”)
0050 : 50mm (2”)
0065 : 65mm (2 ½”)
0080 : 80mm (3”)
0100 : 100mm (4”)
0125 : 125mm (5”)
0150 : 150mm (6”)
0200 : 200mm (8”)
0250 : 250mm (10”)
0300 : 300mm (12”)
0350 : 350mm (14”)
0400 : 400mm (16”)
0450 : 450mm (18”)
0500 : 500mm (20”)
0600 : 600mm (24”)
0700 : 700mm (28”)
0800 : 800mm (32”)
0900 : 900mm (36”)
1000 : 1000mm (39”)
1200 : 1200mm (47”)
1400 : 1400mm (55”)
1600 : 1600mm (63”)
1800 : 1800mm (71”)
2000 : 2000mm (79”)
2200 : 2200mm (87”)
2400 : 2400mm (94”)
2600 : 2600mm (102”)
2800 : 2800mm (110”)
3000 : 3000mm (118”)
See note 3***
Sensor Size
Data Logger
0 : Not Applicable
0
Cable Entry